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MONDAY, JANUARY 29, 2001 CONTINUED 

110275 
110308 
110309 
110310 
110312 
110313 

. OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
COX, TERRY 
COX, TERRY : 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 

2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
110450 
110451 
110452 
110453 
110454 
110455 
110491 
110492 

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
BARTLEY, ROBBIE J 
DUETHMAN, JOHN | 
HOOS, BENJAMIN M. 
TAYLOR, CHARLIE 
TOLMAN, JA 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC 

SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
SUPPLIES 
INSURANCE. 

103.60 
65.00 — 

128.70 . 
115.38 
13.93 

642.51 

508.41 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
267.03 
857.00 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Carbonol igor 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2000 - 2001 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
- 104873 
104875 
106307 
107788 
108071 
108072 
108074 
108075 
108078 
109734 
109752 
109781 
109784 
109800 
109802 
109805 
109818 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

WEST INFORMATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
QUALITY FILING SYSTEMS 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
YOUNGJ DCO — 

. YOUNG J DCO 
YOUNG J DCO 

. YOUNG J DCO 
COMPULOGICS 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
DAC © , 
REPORTERS PAPER & 
LEXIS PUBLISHING 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
CITY OF TULSA 
DAC . 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 

MMISSIONERS 

J an Chairman 

PUBLISHING 
_ SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES . 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
STATE PAYROLL 
SUPPLIES 
PUBLISHING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES" 
STATE PAYROLL 
SUPPLIES 

3,413.00 
231.14 

4,542.00 
241.19 
350.00 
350.00 

* 350.00 — 
350.00 

2,557.50 
32.00 

2,422.93 
43.18 
55.38 

2,558.84 
624.00 

6,927.28 
948.50 — 


