	MONDAY,	JANUARY 29, 2001 CONTINUED		
	110275	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	103.60
$\ $	110308	B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY	MAINT.	65.00
	110309	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	128.70
	110310	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	115.38
	110312	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	13.93
	110313	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	642.51
2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY				
	110450	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPER. SUPPLIES	508.41
$\ $	110451	BARTLEY, ROBBIE J	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
$\ $	110452	DUETHMAN, JOHN	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
I	110453	HOOS, BENJAMIN M	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
	110454	TAYLOR, CHARLIE	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
	110455	TOLMAN, J A	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
	110491	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	267.03
	110492	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	INSURANCE	857.00
Ш				

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

John/Selph, Chairman

ATŢEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2000 - 2001 DISTRICT ATTORNEY				
104873 WEST INFORMATION	PUBLISHING 3,413.00			
104875 XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 231.14			
106307 QUALITY FILING SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES 4,542.00			
107788 UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES 241.19			
108071 YOUNG J D CO	SUPPLIES 350.00			
108072 YOUNG J D CO	SUPPLIES 350.00			
108074 YOUNG J D CO	SUPPLIES 350.00			
108075 YOUNG J D CO	SUPPLIES 350.00			
108078 COMPULOGICS	SUPPLIES 2,557.50			
109734 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER				
109752 DAC	STATE PAYROLL 2,422.93			
109781 REPORTERS PAPER &	SUPPLIES 43.18			
109784 LEXIS PUBLISHING	PUBLISHING 55.38			
109800 TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 2,558.84			
109802 CITY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES 624.00			
109805 DAC	STATE PAYROLL 6,927.28			
109818 TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	SUPPLIES 948.50			
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)				